

Ref No.: GEN/WEL/SG/0008.3/2193639000

Date: 01/04/2022

To,
S Ch V P M R Govt Degree College
PIPPARA ROAD,GANAPAVARAM,WEST GODAVARI,
West Godavari - 534198
District: WEST GODAVARI
ANDHRA PRADESH, India
Contact Details 9440333037



Policy number: 2193639000

Subject: Risk assumption for Kotak Group Accident Protect

Dear S Ch V P M R Govt Degree College,

We welcome you to Kotak Mahindra General Insurance Company Limited and thank you for choosing us as your preferred service provider.

This is with reference to your above mentioned Policy issued under Kotak Group Accident Protect .

Enclosed please find the Policy Schedule outlining the details of your policy. Kindly note that the proposal is underwritten and policy is issued based on the information submitted to us by you, as well as acceptance of the terms and conditions. Policy schedule must be read in conjunction with the product brochure and policy wordings. Please visit <https://www.kotakgeneral.com/customer-support/downloads> or scan above QR code for detailed policy wording.

We request you to carefully go through the same once again and in case of any disagreement, discrepancy or clarifications, please call us on our toll free number 1800 266 4545 or write to us at care@kotak.com within 15 days from the date of this letter. Alternatively, you can also write to us at 8th Floor, Kotak Infinity, Building No. 21 Infinity Park, Off Western Express Highway General AK Vaidya Marg, Malad (E) Mumbai - 400 097, India.

Please note that the information provided by you will be verified at the time of claim and the captioned Policy shall be treated as void in case of any untrue or incorrect statement, misrepresentation, non-description or non-disclosure in any form whatsoever made by you or by your agent, on your behalf, at any stage.

In case where premium is not received by us due to cheque dishonour or any other reason, the insurance cover shall be void ab-initio.

As a valued customer, we would like to provide regular updates on your policy through email and SMS. We therefore request you to keep us updated of any change in your contact details.

Assuring you of our best services at all times.

Thanking you,

Yours sincerely,

For Kotak Mahindra General Insurance Company Limited



Authorised Signatory

THIS PAGE IS INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK

Kotak Group Accident Protect

For any assistance please call 1800 266 4545, please save the number for your reference
FOR RENEWALS: Visit www.kotakgeneral.com Call 1800 266 4545

POLICY SCHEDULE



DETAILS OF GROUP/MASTER POLICY HOLDER

Policy No.	2193639000	Issuance Date	01/04/2022
Issued at	1St Floor D No. 29-4-19 Kodanda Rami Reddy Street Vijayawada Andhra Pradesh 520002.		
Policy Type	New	Previous Policy No.	NA
Name of the Proposer/ Policy Holder	S Ch V P M R Govt Degree College	GSTIN	
Mailing address of the Policy Holder	PIPPARA ROAD,GANAPAVARAM,WEST GODAVARI, West Godavari - 534198 District: WEST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH(37), India		
Place of Supply:	ANDHRA PRADESH	Supply State Code:	37
Contact Details of the policy Holder	Mobile No. 9440333037	Email ID GANAPAVARAM.JKC@GMAIL.COM	Sum Insured Basis Fixed
Policy Period	From: Time: 12:00 AM Date: 30/03/2022 To: Midnight of 29/03/2023		Instalment Option No
Instalment Frequency	NA	Total no. of Lives Insured 393	Total Sum Insured 78600000
Proposal Category	Non Employer-Employee		

INTERMEDIARY DETAILS

Intermediary Code	Intermediary Name	Intermediary's Landline No.	Intermediary's Mobile No.
DIRECT	DIRECT BUSINESS	1800 266 4545	

COVERAGE DETAILS

Member/ Employee Category/ Loan Type: Students

Sr. No.	Coverage Opted	Description/ Sum Insured Limits
Section A - Benefits		
1	Accidental Death	100% of Sum Insured.
2	Permanent Total Disablement	Upto 100% of Sum Insured.

Important Condition

Sr. No	Condition Description
1	Policy Construct : Non Employeeer - Employee.(Students)
2	Policy Type : Individual
3	Age Band – 16 Years – 30 Years.
4	If Premium is paid by Cheque, the Policy is void ab-initio in case of dishonor of Cheque.
5	Scope of cover as per Policy Wordings attached
6	Additions and deletions of Students will be done on prorata basis from day 1 for additions subject to sufficient balance being maintained. Addition of an Students must be intimated within 30 days from the date of joining. No refund for person if claim has been registered.
7	OPD Treatment - Deductible of Rs 500 per claim is applicable

PREMIUM DETAILS

Taxable value of Services (₹)	CGST @ 9%	SGST @ 9%	Total Amount (₹)
33,012.00	2,971.08	2,971.08	38,954.00

DISCLAIMER

This Policy Schedule shall be read together with the Policy Wordings (which are also available on the Company website i.e. www.kotakgeneral.com). Any word or expression to which a specific meaning has been assigned in any part of the policy or this schedule shall bear the same meaning wherever it may appear.

TAX DETAILS

GST Registration No.	3 7 A A F C K 7 0 1 6 C 1 Z S	Category	: General Insurance Services
SAC Code	997134	Description	Accident and health insurance services
Invoice Number	2193639000		

IN THE EVENT OF CLAIM

Kotak Mahindra General Insurance Company Limited

CIN: U66000MH2014PLC260291, Registered Office: 27 BKC, C 27, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai - 400051. Maharashtra, India.

Office: 8th Floor, Zone IV, Kotak Infinity, Building No.21, Infinity IT Park, Off Western Express Highway, General AK Vaidya Marg, Dindoshi, Malad(E), Mumbai - 400097. India.

Toll Free: 1800 266 4545 Email:care@kotak.com Website: www.kotakgeneral.com IRDAI Reg. No. 152

Please send the relevant documents to:

Kotak Mahindra General Insurance Company Limited
8th Floor, Kotak Infinity, Building No. 21
Infinity Park, Off Western Express Highway General AK Vaidya Marg, Malad (E)
Mumbai - 400 097, India.

8 AM to 8 PM TOLL FREE NUMBER: 1800 266 4545**Email ID : care@kotak.com**

Stamp Duty of ₹ 10.00 is paid as provided under Article 47(B) of Indian Stamp Act, 1899 and included in Consolidated Stamp Duty Paid to the Government of Maharashtra Treasury vide Order of Addl. Controller Of Stamps, Mumbai at General Stamp Office, Fort, Mumbai - 400001., vide this Order No. (LOA/CSD/264/2022/2021/Validity Period Dt. 18/02/2022 To Dt. 31/12/2022 (O/w.No. 704)/Date: 10/02/2022).

In Witness whereof this Policy has been signed for and behalf of 1St Floor D No. 29-4-19 Kodanda Rami Reddy Street Vijayawada Andhra Pradesh 520002. at Mumbai this 01 day of April of 2022

For Kotak Mahindra General Insurance Company Limited

**Authorised Signatory**

This document is digitally signed, hence counter signature / stamp is not required.

DETAILS OF THE INSURED PERSON(S) UNDER THE POLICY

Annexure attached to and forming Part of Policy No. 2193639000

Insured Person Information													
Sr. No.	Mem/Emp No	UHID	Insured Person	Relationship with Insured	DOB/ Age	Gender	Category	Cr Amt/ Outstanding Cr Amt	Sum Insured			Nominee Details	
									AD	PPD	PTD	Name	Relationship with Insured
1	176	1016042259	DASARI NANI	Self	19	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
2	177	1016042260	GANDHAM MAHA LAKSHMI KEERTHANA	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
3	178	1016042261	GORLI JHANSI LAKSHMI	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
4	179	1016042262	GORRELA VENKATA LEELA KRISHNA	Self	20	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
5	180	1016042263	GUNDUPALLI RAJESH KUMAR	Self	19	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
6	181	1016042264	GURAJALA VAMSI KRISHNAM RAJU	Self	18	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
7	182	1016042266	JONNADA UMA SANKAR	Self	18	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
8	183	1016042267	KOMATI DEEPIKA	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
9	288	1016042403	GUDA DIVYA	Self	20	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
10	289	1016042404	KADIM SOWJANYA	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
11	290	1016042405	KODAVALLURI DHANA SRI	Self	21	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
12	291	1016042406	MUDDAKA ANJIBABU	Self	18	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
13	292	1016042407	MUKKALA SAI KUMAR	Self	20	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
14	293	1016042408	NAMBURI PRADEEP VARMA	Self	18	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
15	294	1016042409	PEDDADA JOE MADHU	Self	20	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
16	295	1016042410	PULAVARTHI GEETHA L SAI DURGA MATHA SRI	Self	21	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
17	296	1016042411	RONGALA ADARSH	Self	18	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
18	297	1016042412	SARIPALLI POOJITHA	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
19	298	1016042413	THOTA LAKSHMI KOKILA	Self	24	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
20	299	1016042414	KOTHYALA LAVANYA	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
21	300	1016042415	GANGULA ESWARIDEVI PHANISRI	Self	20	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
22	301	1016042416	GEDALA LAKSHMI MOUNIKA	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
23	302	1016042417	KUSUME SRAVANI	Self	20	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
24	303	1016042418	RAVURI ESTHERU RANI	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
25	304	1016042419	SANAPALA VENKATESH	Self	22	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
26	305	1016042420	THOTA YESU MADHU SRI	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
27	306	1016042421	SANDHI YAMANI	Self	21	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
28	307	1016042422	BUNGA UDAY VARMA	Self	19	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
29	308	1016042423	KONCHADA SAI SUPRIYA	Self	21	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
30	309	1016042424	BALAM RUCHITHA DEVI	Self	20	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		

Kotak Group Accident Protect UIN: KOTPAGEP22075V022122

Page 3

Sr. No.	Mem/Emp No	UHID	Insured Person	Relationship with Insured	DOB/ Age	Gender	Category	Cr Amt/ Outstanding Cr Amt	Sum Insured			Nominee Details	
									AD	PPD	PTD	Name	Relationship with Insured
31	310	1016042425	MANUKONDA SUDARSANAM	Self	21	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
32	311	1016042426	KOTA YASHITHA CHANDRIKA	Self	20	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
33	312	1016042427	MUDUNDI SAI DURGA	Self	20	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
34	313	1016042428	CHUKKA DEEPIKA	Self	20	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
35	314	1016042429	AKULA SAI VINAY	Self	19	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
36	315	1016042430	BANDI MAHIMA JYOTHI	Self	20	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
37	316	1016042431	DASARI NAGA SANDHYA DEVI	Self	21	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
38	317	1016042432	EERLA RAGHAVI PRASANTHI	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
39	318	1016042433	GANDHARAPU GANGA BHAVANI	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
40	319	1016042434	GIDDA ABHINAV VARAPRASAD	Self	19	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
41	320	1016042435	GONABOINA GEETHA	Self	20	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
42	321	1016042436	KADIM LALITHADEVI	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
43	322	1016042437	KESANAKURTHI JOSHI	Self	19	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
44	323	1016042438	MITTHIREDDY DURGA VINOD KUMAR	Self	19	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
45	324	1016042439	PUDI UMA	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
46	325	1016042440	RONGALA SATYA SRI DEVIKA	Self	20	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
47	326	1016042441	TEKU JYOTHI	Self	22	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
48	327	1016042442	TENTI RAMYASRI	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
49	328	1016042443	YARRAMASETTI SRI SAI SIRISHA	Self	20	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
50	329	1016042444	YALAGAM DEEPIKA	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
51	330	1016042445	BANTU SATYA MOHINI	Self	20	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
52	331	1016042446	BETHAPUDI PRIYANKA	Self	20	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
53	332	1016042447	GORLI KAMESWARI	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
54	333	1016042448	JALADI ANUSHA	Self	21	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
55	334	1016042449	MADDIRALA RAKESH	Self	20	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
56	335	1016042450	MANDA KHYATHI	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
57	336	1016042451	MANDA LAKSHMI GOPAL	Self	23	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
58	337	1016042452	MOORA MUNNI	Self	20	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
59	338	1016042453	PANCHAGARLA SAI	Self	20	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
60	339	1016042454	PATE LAKSHMI	Self	20	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		

Kotak Group Accident Protect UIN: KOTPAGP22075V022122

Sr. No.	Mem/Emp No	UHID	Insured Person	Relationship with Insured	DOB/ Age	Gender	Category	Cr Amt/ Outstanding Cr Amt	Sum Insured			Nominee Details	
									AD	PPD	PTD	Name	Relationship with Insured
61	340	1016042455	PATHE MANISRI	Self	20	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
62	341	1016042456	RAAVALASA MOUNIKA	Self	21	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
63	342	1016042457	SHAIK MASHA BEEBI	Self	20	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
64	381	1016042496	GEDI MANASA BANGARAM	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
65	382	1016042497	KAMMILA SUPRIYA DEVI	Self	20	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
66	383	1016042498	KATARI ALEX	Self	20	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
67	384	1016042499	KOSURI JAGADISH	Self	20	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
68	385	1016042500	MADDIPATLA SAI DURGA	Self	20	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
69	386	1016042501	MENDYALA CHAITANYA BABU	Self	20	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
70	387	1016042502	PATHIVADA DURGA PRASAD	Self	19	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
71	388	1016042503	PEETHALA JAYA	Self	20	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
72	389	1016042504	ROWTHU DHANA LAKSHMI	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
73	390	1016042505	SHAIK ALISHA	Self	20	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
74	391	1016042506	SHEIK CHILARBI	Self	20	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
75	392	1016042507	UPPATI MANASA	Self	20	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
76	393	1016042508	VENTRAPATI PRASANTHI	Self	20	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
77	343	1016042458	TANTHRA ANUSHA	Self	21	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
78	344	1016042459	YARRA NAGA SOWMYA	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
79	345	1016042460	BALE JHANSI LAKSHMI	Self	20	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
80	346	1016042461	GODI YESU RATNAM	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
81	347	1016042462	KANCHUMARTHI RAJITHA	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
82	348	1016042463	MANJULA UDYA KIRAN	Self	20	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
83	349	1016042464	MEDISITTY THARUN TEJA	Self	20	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
84	350	1016042465	PULLURI HIMAJA KEERTHI	Self	21	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
85	351	1016042466	TEEPARTHI PEDDI RAJU	Self	22	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
86	352	1016042467	ACHUTA LAKSHMI DURGA	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
87	353	1016042468	BOBBILI DURGA RAO	Self	19	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
88	354	1016042469	BUDDALA KEERTANA	Self	20	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
89	355	1016042470	CHODAGIRI MAHIMA RANI	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
90	356	1016042471	ERICHERLA JOHNY	Self	20	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		

Kotak Group Accident Protect UIN: KOTPAGP22075V02212

Sr. No.	Mem/Emp No	UHID	Insured Person	Relationship with Insured	DOB/ Age	Gender	Category	Cr Amt/ Outstanding Cr Amt	Sum Insured			Nominee Details	
									AD	PPD	PTD	Name	Relationship with Insured
91	357	1016042472	GATALA MADHU	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
92	358	1016042473	GUTTULA JHANSI	Self	20	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
93	359	1016042474	KANDULAPATI THATHAJI	Self	20	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
94	360	1016042475	KAVALA VEERA SWAMI	Self	20	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
95	361	1016042476	MADDIRALA NAGA VENKATA RAMANA	Self	20	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
96	86	1016042161	VEERAVALLI LAKSHMAN	Self	17	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
97	87	1016042162	ADDAGARLA SURYAVATHI	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
98	88	1016042163	ARJI MOHANA KRISHNA PRASAD	Self	21	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
99	98	1016042173	KATIKITALA MEGHANA	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
100	99	1016042174	KORAPATI SMILY	Self	17	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
101	100	1016042175	KUDIPUDI HEMALATHA	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
102	101	1016042176	KUDIPUDI RENUKA	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
103	102	1016042177	MANEPALLI LEELA GANESH	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
104	103	1016042178	MEKALA DURGA BHAVANI	Self	27	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
105	104	1016042179	PADALA SRAVANI BRAMARAMBIKA DEVI	Self	17	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
106	105	1016042180	PILLA UMA MALLESWARI	Self	17	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
107	106	1016042181	PINNINTI SANDHYA SARASWATHI	Self	24	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
108	107	1016042182	PULIBOYINA GOPALA KRISHNA	Self	17	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
109	108	1016042183	REDDY HARSHINI NAGAVARDHINI	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
110	109	1016042184	TANGELLA VIJAY KUMAR	Self	22	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
111	110	1016042185	VADITE DURGA	Self	17	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
112	111	1016042186	ALUBILLI ADITYA	Self	17	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
113	112	1016042187	BOCHULA ANESH	Self	17	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
114	113	1016042188	BODIGADDA SAMUELRAJU	Self	17	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
115	362	1016042477	MATTA CHITTI BABU	Self	19	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
116	363	1016042478	MEDAVARAPU MURALI KRISHNA NAGA BHASKAR	Self	22	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
117	364	1016042479	MERLA SATYANARAYANA	Self	20	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
118	365	1016042480	MUDDAKA VEERABABU	Self	20	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
119	366	1016042481	MULAPARTHI LAKSHMI	Self	21	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
120	367	1016042482	PILLA NAGA MOUNIKA	Self	20	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		

Kotak Group Accident Protect UIN: KOTPAGP22075V022122

Sr. No.	Mem/Emp No	UHID	Insured Person	Relationship with Insured	DOB/ Age	Gender	Category	Cr Amt/ Outstanding Cr Amt	Sum Insured			Nominee Details	
									AD	PPD	PTD	Name	Relationship with Insured
121	368	1016042483	RAMBA RAVINDRA	Self	20	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
122	369	1016042484	RAVE RAVI KUMAR	Self	21	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
123	370	1016042485	SHEIK RAFI	Self	20	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
124	371	1016042486	SHIEK HASINA	Self	20	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
125	372	1016042487	THANGETI LATHA	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
126	373	1016042488	THOTA DINESH	Self	20	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
127	374	1016042489	BHUSARAPU SURENDRA KUMAR	Self	20	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
128	375	1016042490	BONAM DINAKARA KALI PRASAD	Self	19	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
129	376	1016042491	BONGU LOKESH	Self	19	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
130	377	1016042492	CHITTALA PRASANNA KUMAR	Self	20	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
131	378	1016042493	GAJULA VEERA MANIKANTA	Self	20	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
132	379	1016042494	GANASALA SYAM	Self	20	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
133	380	1016042495	GARIGIPATI BALA NAGA LAKSHMI	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
134	114	1016042189	BUDDALA DANA SRI RAMYA	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
135	89	1016042164	BADITHABOINA DEVIKA	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
136	90	1016042165	BELLANI SWAPNA	Self	20	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
137	91	1016042166	BODULLA PRIYADARSINI	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
138	92	1016042167	DADALA YESU	Self	18	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
139	93	1016042168	DASARI NIKHIL	Self	20	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
140	94	1016042169	GANASALA SAMUEL	Self	19	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
141	95	1016042170	JALAM RAVI TEJA	Self	23	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
142	96	1016042171	JALE MANI	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
143	97	1016042172	JAMPANA RAJKUMARI	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
144	2	1016042077	BARNALA SHANMUKHA PRIYANKA	Self	17	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
145	3	1016042078	BATNA PUSHPA	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
146	1	1016042076	ASU SATYA VARA PRASAD	Self	17	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
147	4	1016042079	CHAVAKULA MOUNIKA	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
148	8	1016042083	GEDALA SANJAY	Self	17	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
149	9	1016042084	GUMMADI SANTOSH APPANNA	Self	18	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
150	10	1016042085	IJJUROTHU KANAKANJALI	Self	17	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		

Kotak Group Accident Protect UIN: KOTPAGP22075V022122

Sr. No.	Mem/Emp No	UHID	Insured Person	Relationship with Insured	DOB/ Age	Gender	Category	Cr Amt/ Outstanding Cr Amt	Sum Insured			Nominee Details	
									AD	PPD	PTD	Name	Relationship with Insured
151	33	1016042108	PATIVADA PADMA	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
152	34	1016042109	PENTAPATI NIREESHA	Self	20	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
153	211	1016042321	NEELAM SAI	Self	19	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
154	212	1016042322	NIDAMANURI DINESH KUMAR	Self	19	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
155	213	1016042323	NIMMALA DHANA SUREKHA	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
156	214	1016042327	SALIMATTI HADASYA	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
157	215	1016042328	SINGIDI SRAVANTHI	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
158	216	1016042329	VANAPALLI BHAGYA PRIYA	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
159	217	1016042331	VARLOTHU VIJAY KUMAR	Self	20	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
160	218	1016042333	VIPPARTTI DAVID RAJU	Self	20	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
161	219	1016042334	BODASINGI VINEETHA	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
162	220	1016042335	BURADA RAMADEVI	Self	20	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
163	221	1016042336	CHABATTULA YESTERU RANI	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
164	222	1016042337	CHITTURI TEJA	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
165	223	1016042338	DANAM ASRITHA	Self	20	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
166	224	1016042339	DASARI VASANTHA RANI	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
167	225	1016042340	GUNTAMUKKALA D V S DINESH KUMAR	Self	22	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
168	226	1016042341	JAMI YASHIKA	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
169	227	1016042342	KANIKELLI DILEEP	Self	20	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
170	228	1016042343	KOLUSU DURGA BHAVANI	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
171	229	1016042344	LAVETI GOLLAMMA	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
172	35	1016042110	PILLA SUPRIYA	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
173	36	1016042111	PONUKUMATLA GANGA	Self	17	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
174	37	1016042112	PUVVALA JAYAVARDHANI JAYASRI	Self	17	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
175	38	1016042113	PUVVALA NAGA BABU	Self	18	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
176	39	1016042114	REDDI ASHOK	Self	19	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
177	40	1016042115	SALIMATTI TABITHA	Self	17	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
178	41	1016042116	SARIKA SATYA PRIYANKA	Self	17	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
179	42	1016042117	TUMMURI RAJESWARI	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
180	43	1016042118	UPPATI RENUKA	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		

Kotak Group Accident Protect UIN: KOTPAGP22075V022122

Sr. No.	Mem/Emp No	UHID	Insured Person	Relationship with Insured	DOB/ Age	Gender	Category	Cr Amt/ Outstanding Cr Amt	Sum Insured			Nominee Details	
									AD	PPD	PTD	Name	Relationship with Insured
181	44	1016042119	MEMANA DEVAKA RANI	Self	17	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
182	45	1016042120	YALAGAM HARIKA	Self	20	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
183	46	1016042121	BARNALA DAVID RAJU	Self	19	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
184	230	1016042345	MANDA NANI	Self	18	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
185	231	1016042346	MANDALANKA SUNEETHA	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
186	232	1016042347	MEESALA DIVYA LAHARI	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
187	233	1016042348	MUTYALA TEJASWINI VENKATA RAMANA	Self	20	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
188	234	1016042349	PALEPU VENKATA KAVYANJALI	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
189	235	1016042350	PARAMANI SWATHI	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
190	236	1016042351	REDDIMILLI SWARUPA	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
191	237	1016042352	SAKALABATTULA SAROJA	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
192	249	1016042364	SAKALABATTULA MOUNIKA	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
193	238	1016042353	SARIPALLI MOUNIKA	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
194	239	1016042354	SEELAM DURGA	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
195	240	1016042355	TEKU NAGA LAKSHMI	Self	20	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
196	241	1016042356	ALLU UHA	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
197	242	1016042357	DASARI TEJA	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
198	243	1016042358	DATTADA DEEPIKA	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
199	244	1016042359	GADDE RAKESH	Self	21	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
200	245	1016042360	GONTHE SRIVALLI	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
201	246	1016042361	KARATAPU NAGA SATHYA SWARUPA	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
202	247	1016042362	KOLUSU KUMAR AJAY	Self	19	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
203	11	1016042086	JAVVADI AJAY	Self	19	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
204	12	1016042087	JONNADA LEELANJALI	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
205	13	1016042088	KATARI NAGA DURGA PADMARAO	Self	18	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
206	14	1016042089	KATARI SAI PRADEEP VARMA	Self	18	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
207	15	1016042090	KIRLAMPUDI KALYANI	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
208	16	1016042091	KODATI VENKATA PAVAN	Self	18	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
209	17	1016042092	KODAVARTHI CHANDRA JYOTHI	Self	17	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
210	18	1016042093	KODURI SAI MAHESH	Self	19	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		

Kotak Group Accident Protect UIN: KOTPAGP22075V022122

Sr. No.	Mem/Emp No	UHID	Insured Person	Relationship with Insured	DOB/ Age	Gender	Category	Cr Amt/ Outstanding Cr Amt	Sum Insured			Nominee Details	
									AD	PPD	PTD	Name	Relationship with Insured
211	19	1016042094	KONISETTI PRASANNA SAI LAKSHMI	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
212	20	1016042095	KOTTE VENKATA SATYANARAYANA KUMAR	Self	18	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
213	21	1016042096	MALLAPUREDDI RAVI VARMA	Self	18	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
214	22	1016042097	MERLA DURGA SAISANDEEP	Self	18	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
215	23	1016042098	MOTAMARRI CHARAN KUMAR SAI	Self	19	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
216	24	1016042099	MUGGALLA PURNIMA	Self	17	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
217	25	1016042100	MUMMIDIVARAPU VENKATA KRISHNA KUMARI	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
218	26	1016042101	MUTHYALA ANAND VARDHAN	Self	20	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
219	27	1016042102	NAKKA BHAGYALAKSHMI	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
220	28	1016042103	NAKHELLA HARISH	Self	17	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
221	29	1016042104	NANDURI HARIKA	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
222	248	1016042363	PERUKULA MOHINI PRIYA	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
223	250	1016042365	SENAPATHI KRUPA MANI	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
224	251	1016042366	YARRAGOPU BHAGYA REKHA	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
225	252	1016042367	YERRAMSETTI NAGA DATTATREYA	Self	18	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
226	253	1016042368	YERRAMSETTI VENKATA SAI	Self	20	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
227	254	1016042369	BACHU GANESH	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
228	255	1016042370	DANETI SRAVANI	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
229	256	1016042371	DASARI N V S D SURENDRA	Self	19	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
230	257	1016042372	DESHAMSETTI HEMA SRINIVAS	Self	19	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
231	258	1016042373	GANTA PAVANA VENKATA SAI	Self	19	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
232	259	1016042374	GANTA SESHAVENI	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
233	260	1016042375	GIDDA MAHA LAKSHMI DURGA	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
234	261	1016042376	INDETI SAMSONU	Self	20	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
235	262	1016042377	KALYANAPU LAKSHMINARAYANA	Self	21	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
236	263	1016042378	KOTA SOWMYA	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
237	264	1016042379	MEDISETTI BHARGAVI MOUNIKA	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
238	265	1016042380	MULAPARTHI MADHUBABU	Self	18	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
239	266	1016042381	MULAPARTHI SWATHI	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
240	267	1016042382	NALAM ALEKHYA	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		

Sr. No.	Mem/Emp No	UHID	Insured Person	Relationship with Insured	DOB/ Age	Gender	Category	Cr Amt/ Outstanding Cr Amt	Sum Insured			Nominee Details	
									AD	PPD	PTD	Name	Relationship with Insured
241	30	1016042105	PADALA UMADEVI	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
242	31	1016042106	PAGADALA LAKSHMI SIRI	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
243	32	1016042107	PATAMSETTI BHAGYALAKSHMI	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
244	47	1016042122	BETHU JYANA PRASOONA	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
245	48	1016042123	CHEEDEY SATISH	Self	17	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
246	49	1016042124	DIRISIPO JASWANTH	Self	22	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
247	50	1016042125	EELI SIVANAGARAJU	Self	18	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
248	51	1016042126	MORU UMA SATYANARAYANA	Self	18	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
249	52	1016042127	NAGISETTI JOHNRAJU	Self	17	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
250	5	1016042080	DANDUPATI LAKSHMI NARASIMHA RAJU	Self	17	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
251	6	1016042081	DARABATHULA MAHALAKSHMI	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
252	7	1016042082	DARABATTULA JOSHNA SRI	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
253	53	1016042128	NOWDU MAHESWARI	Self	17	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
254	54	1016042129	POLISETTI LAKSHMI DURGA	Self	17	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
255	55	1016042130	SANKU VENKATA SUBRAHMANYAM	Self	17	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
256	56	1016042131	VARRI NIHARIKA	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
257	74	1016042149	PILLI ANGEL	Self	17	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
258	75	1016042150	PUVVALA KRISHNA KAVYA	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
259	76	1016042151	RAVIPATI NAGA VENKATA SAI SUMATHI	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
260	268	1016042383	NIMMALA VENKATA LAKSHMI	Self	20	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
261	269	1016042384	PAMPANA KRISHNA TULASI	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
262	270	1016042385	PARUCHURI LAXMAN KUMAR	Self	19	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
263	271	1016042386	PENTIBOINA SAI DURGA	Self	20	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
264	272	1016042387	PEYYILA MARIYAMMA	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
265	273	1016042388	RAPAKA ELISHA RANI	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
266	274	1016042389	SAKALABATTULA JAYAMANI	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
267	275	1016042390	SHEIK MANISHA	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
268	276	1016042391	TADELA KIRAN	Self	19	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
269	277	1016042392	TEEDA MANIKANTA	Self	19	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
270	278	1016042393	TENTU BALA MURALI KRISHNA	Self	18	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		

Sr. No.	Mem/Emp No	UHID	Insured Person	Relationship with Insured	DOB/ Age	Gender	Category	Cr Amt/ Outstanding Cr Amt	Sum Insured			Nominee Details	
									AD	PPD	PTD	Name	Relationship with Insured
271	279	1016042394	THATIPAKA KETHERIN	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
272	280	1016042395	TULISE SUBRAHMANYAM	Self	18	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
273	281	1016042396	VELANGI VENKATA RAMANA	Self	18	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
274	282	1016042397	VEMULA LALITHA SIVA JYOTHI	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
275	283	1016042398	BATTULA NAGA VENKATA JAYA RAJU	Self	19	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
276	284	1016042399	BEVARU YAGNA PAVAN KUMAR	Self	18	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
277	285	1016042400	BODIGADLA AJAYBABU	Self	18	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
278	286	1016042401	CHILLA SUNITHA RANI	Self	20	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
279	77	1016042152	SALADI DIVYA N V SATYA SRAVANI ALEKHYA	Self	17	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
280	78	1016042153	SANKELLA MOHAN DIVAKAR SRINIVAS	Self	17	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
281	79	1016042154	SAPPA SHANMUKHI	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
282	80	1016042155	SRINIVASULA VYSHNAVI	Self	17	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
283	81	1016042156	TADELA ESTHERU	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
284	82	1016042157	TADELA RUPA	Self	17	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
285	57	1016042132	YARRAMSETTI KRISHNA KUMARI	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
286	58	1016042133	ADURI BALA TRIPURA MAHA LAKSHMI	Self	17	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
287	59	1016042134	BURADA NAGA VASANTHI	Self	20	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
288	60	1016042135	GALINKI ESTHERU RANI	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
289	61	1016042136	GANJI GOWTHAM RAJU	Self	17	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
290	62	1016042137	IPPILI RATNA KUMARI	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
291	63	1016042138	KAVALA MOUNIKA LAKSHMI DURGA	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
292	64	1016042139	KEERTHI LAKSHMI DURGA	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
293	65	1016042140	KODAVATI ALIVELU MANGATAYARU	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
294	66	1016042141	KONCHADA TEJA HARSHINI	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
295	67	1016042142	KUTTUBOINA SIREESHA	Self	20	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
296	68	1016042143	MADDALA TRINADH	Self	17	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
297	69	1016042144	MAVURI PAVANI	Self	17	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
298	287	1016042402	DASARI SELVARAJ	Self	21	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
299	70	1016042145	MENTE KEERTHI	Self	17	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
300	71	1016042146	NIMMALA SAI SWARUPA	Self	17	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		

Sr. No.	Mem/Emp No	UHID	Insured Person	Relationship with Insured	DOB/ Age	Gender	Category	Cr Amt/ Outstanding Cr Amt	Sum Insured			Nominee Details	
									AD	PPD	PTD	Name	Relationship with Insured
301	72	1016042147	PEETHALA SATYA	Self	17	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
302	73	1016042148	PENUMALA KIJITHA	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
303	83	1016042158	TENTI NAGESWARI	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
304	84	1016042159	THATIPAKA MOUNIKA	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
305	85	1016042160	THUPAKULA SIREESHA	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
306	128	1016042203	PUVVALA GOLLA SAI DURGA RAO	Self	20	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
307	129	1016042204	RAPAKA PRASANTH	Self	18	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
308	130	1016042205	SANAM MALLESWARA RAO	Self	24	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
309	131	1016042206	SANKU SIVA RAMA KRISHNA	Self	19	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
310	132	1016042207	THOTA RAHUL	Self	19	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
311	144	1016042219	GARAGA JYOTHI	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
312	145	1016042220	KANNAJI DILEEP KUMAR	Self	18	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
313	146	1016042221	KATIKA NAYOMI	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
314	147	1016042222	KIRLA PALLAVI	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
315	148	1016042223	KONDETI BALU	Self	18	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
316	149	1016042224	KONDRU ANAND	Self	18	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
317	150	1016042225	KOSURI SUVARNA REKHA	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
318	151	1016042226	KOTA RATNA GANESH	Self	23	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
319	152	1016042227	KOTANI DURGA SIREESHA	Self	20	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
320	153	1016042228	KURELLA VASANTHA KUMARI	Self	17	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
321	154	1016042229	MADDALA BANESH	Self	17	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
322	155	1016042232	MAJJI SURESH	Self	19	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
323	156	1016042235	MAMUDURI SIDHARTHA	Self	17	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
324	157	1016042236	PENMATSA ANJANI RANGA PRAVALLIKA	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
325	158	1016042237	PILLA LOKESH	Self	18	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
326	159	1016042238	PUCHAKAYALA CHANDRASEKHAR	Self	19	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
327	160	1016042239	SHAVUKARU SIMHADRI	Self	17	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
328	161	1016042240	SHEIK HUSSEN BI	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
329	162	1016042241	SODADASI VENNELA	Self	17	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
330	163	1016042244	SOMA GOWTHAMI	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		

Sr. No.	Mem/Emp No	UHID	Insured Person	Relationship with Insured	DOB/ Age	Gender	Category	Cr Amt/ Outstanding Cr Amt	Sum Insured			Nominee Details	
									AD	PPD	PTD	Name	Relationship with Insured
331	164	1016042247	TATIPAKA RAJARAO	Self	19	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
332	165	1016042248	THANGIREDDI VENKATA GANESH	Self	17	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
333	166	1016042249	THATIPARTHI YESUPADAM	Self	18	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
334	115	1016042190	CHAVVAKULA MAHESH VARMA	Self	19	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
335	116	1016042191	DEVABATHULA YUVARAJ	Self	19	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
336	117	1016042192	GIDDA ANANTHA KUMAR	Self	19	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
337	118	1016042193	GUDISE JHANSILAKSHMI	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
338	119	1016042194	KOMATI SRIVALLI	Self	17	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
339	120	1016042195	KOTA NITHIN RAJU	Self	18	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
340	121	1016042196	MAMIDISETTI DEVI SIRI JYOTHI	Self	17	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
341	122	1016042197	MANUKONDA YESUDAINI	Self	17	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
342	123	1016042198	MARISETTI SRAVANTHI	Self	17	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
343	124	1016042199	PERICHERLA PRADEEPRAJU	Self	17	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
344	125	1016042200	PILLA BHASKARA VENKATA PRASAD	Self	17	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
345	126	1016042201	POTHURAJU HANUMAN JAYAPRADA	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
346	127	1016042202	PULIGEDDA PRASANTHI	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
347	133	1016042208	TUMMURI SAI GANESH	Self	18	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
348	134	1016042209	YERRA ASHOK	Self	18	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
349	135	1016042210	ALIMILLI PRASANTHI	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
350	136	1016042211	BOMMIDI ESHWARI	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
351	137	1016042212	CHODAGIRI SHARONU KEERTHANA	Self	17	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
352	138	1016042213	CHODAGIRI VIJAYA JYOTHI	Self	17	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
353	139	1016042214	DAKE YESEBU	Self	18	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
354	140	1016042215	DANDU LAKSHMI MADHU LATHA	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
355	141	1016042216	DASARI DAYAMANI	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
356	142	1016042217	DASARI JAYARAM	Self	22	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
357	143	1016042218	DONTUKURTHI SAI SATYA SRAVANTHI	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
358	193	1016042292	POSINA GOWRI MATHA	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
359	194	1016042293	RAYAPUREDDI SOMESWARI	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
360	195	1016042294	SAPPA LOKESH DURGA KUMAR	Self	20	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		

Sr. No.	Mem/Emp No	UHID	Insured Person	Relationship with Insured	DOB/ Age	Gender	Category	Cr Amt/ Outstanding Cr Amt	Sum Insured			Nominee Details	
									AD	PPD	PTD	Name	Relationship with Insured
361	196	1016042295	SENAPATHI HEMA	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
362	197	1016042296	SRIREDDY HEMALATHA	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
363	198	1016042298	TAMMINENI GAYATHRI DEVI	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
364	199	1016042300	TANNERU RAJESH MOULI	Self	20	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
365	200	1016042301	UNGARALA SRI SAI SATYANARAYANA VARA PRASAD	Self	18	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
366	201	1016042302	VELISETTI PAVANI	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
367	202	1016042303	ACHANTA YESU RAJU	Self	19	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
368	203	1016042306	BONTHA BABY SAROJINI	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
369	204	1016042307	CHITTABATTULA DIVYASRI	Self	21	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
370	205	1016042308	DIGAMARTHI RATHNA MANIKYAM	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
371	206	1016042309	EELI VASANTH	Self	19	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
372	207	1016042310	GORRIPATI SANDHYA	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
373	208	1016042317	JAMI VENKATA VALLIKA	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
374	209	1016042318	JONNADA SAI MEGHANA	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
375	210	1016042319	NAGISETTI SALIMRAJU	Self	18	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
376	184	1016042270	KOMMULA KAVYA SIVASAI LAKSHMI NARAYANI	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
377	185	1016042276	MADDIPATLA GLORY GRACE	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
378	186	1016042277	MARIPITTI TRIVENI	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
379	187	1016042280	MATHALA BHANU SRI	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
380	188	1016042285	MOORA THARUN	Self	20	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
381	189	1016042286	MOTE LOKESWARI	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
382	190	1016042289	MUTYALA CHAKRADHAR	Self	19	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
383	191	1016042290	PETLU PRIYANKA	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
384	192	1016042291	PONNA JAYARAMA TULASI BHADRA PRIYA	Self	20	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
385	167	1016042250	THUMMALAPALLI TEJA VENKATA MAHESWARI	Self	17	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
386	168	1016042251	VARDHINEEDI CHIRU NAGA HASAN	Self	19	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
387	169	1016042252	AINAPARRU THRINATH	Self	20	Male	Students		200000	0	200000		
388	170	1016042253	ASAPU LAVANYA	Self	19	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
389	171	1016042254	BADDIREDDI BABY CHANDINI	Self	20	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
390	172	1016042255	BADE PURNA SIRISHA	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		

Sr. No.	Mem/Emp No	UHID	Insured Person	Relationship with Insured	DOB/ Age	Gender	Category	Cr Amt/ Outstanding Cr Amt	Sum Insured			Nominee Details	
									AD	PPD	PTD	Name	Relationship with Insured
391	173	1016042256	BANKAPALLI MAHIMA RUPA	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
392	174	1016042257	BOBBALA VARSHINI	Self	21	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		
393	175	1016042258	BORRA HEMA SINDHU	Self	18	Female	Students		200000	0	200000		

TAX INVOICE



Details of Receiver (Billed To)		Details of Supplier (billed by)	
GSTIN/UIN		Name :	Kotak Mahindra General Insurance Company Limited
Customer ID	1006663415	GSTIN :	37AAFCK7016C1ZS
Customer Name	S CH V P M R GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE	Pan Number :	AAFCK7016C
Email ID	GANAPAVARAM.JKC@GMAIL.COM	CIN:	U66000MH2014PLC260291
Contact No	9440333037	Address:	1St FloorD No. 29-4-19Kodanda Rami Reddy StreetVijayawada Andhra Pradesh 520002.
Address	PIPPARA ROAD,GANAPAVARAM,WEST GODAVARI,, WEST GODAVARI, 534198, ANDHRA PRADESH, India	Date of Invoice	01/04/2022
IMD Code	4183360000	Invoice No	2193639000
Receipt No	1202201243707	Proposal No	202204010047284
		Partner Application No	VJW00003996
State Code	37	State Code:	37
Place Of Supply Name	ANDHRA PRADESH - 37	State Name	ANDHRA PRADESH
		IRN	

HSN/SAC Description	HSN / SAC Code	Total Value of Supply (Rs.)	Taxable value of Supply (Rs.)	CGST Rate	CGST Amt (Rs.)	SGST Rate	SGST Amt (Rs.)	
Accident and health insurance services	997134	33012	33012	9%	2,971.08	9%	2,971.08	
Total		33012	33012		2971.08		2971.08	
Total Invoice Value (In Figure)							38,954.00	
Total Invoice Value (In Words)							Thirty Eight Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Four	
Whether Tax Payable on a Reverse Basis or Not							No	

For : Kotak Mahindra General Insurance Company Limited



Authorized Signatory